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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $1,063,411 1168
Garrett H $935,113 1029
Josh S $831,921 923
Keith T $812,896 933
Dusty T $489,414 541
Andrew E $449,527 517
Blair O $392,414 380
Greg B $356,852 393
Blythe B $352,405 364
Nick G $352,111 350
Ashley C $284,153 310
Max G $232,573 255
Garrett S $217,610 241
Will K $171,528 168
Dylan W $145,065 151
Laura M $131,461 178
Cody L $120,981 125
Alex C $119,812 120
Scott D $101,813 110

TEAM A/P APPS

Naomi G $100,968 119
Storme C $100,892 115
Russell W III $87,951 73
Nate S $76,848 83
Cole T $74,715 93
Cat B $73,169 62
Rafael R $66,567 81
Spencer V $65,603 78
Alex M $65,507 78
Steven H $64,960 60
Blake N $63,119 77
Branden D $62,005 85
Asia H $60,100 67
Colby S $58,128 63
AJ R $56,871 71
James T $56,408 75
Dustin H $53,645 49
Anthony J $50,979 56



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Joe B $49,362 38 Doug H $36,966 38 John H $23,147 23
Connor H $48,644 37 Brian A $35,562 48 Nick R $22,919 25
Mekayla M $48,248 52 Ryan S $35,209 37 Emily S $22,736 24
Jalen D $44,240 42 Mason D $33,326 36 Elizabeth F $22,583 10
Alex P $44,147 46 Danny B $31,772 26 Christian A $22,498 22
Marcus C $43,806 41 Luke R $30,187 40 Kellem-C $21,968 15
Chuekha H $43,014 44 Abel H $29,228 37 Carter P $21,809 22
Gerardo M $42,915 44 Katie M $28,969 39 Amanda F $21,623 22
Marcus Al-S $42,369 45 Cody W $28,957 29 Jessica D $21,516 26
Shane R $42,096 52 Chris L $28,827 22 Yassir A $21,338 26
Christina B $41,720 58 Steven W $27,474 29 Tyler K $21,254 18
Stephen D $41,656 32 Smiley M $27,415 23 Jermaine W $21,107 33
Chad S $41,482 46 Grace S $26,822 32 Bryson S $21,032 18
Owen M $40,616 47 Nichole B $25,269 28 Rex N $20,679 42
Kailyn B $40,256 40 Adrienne M $24,613 20 Isaac S $20,679 42
Moe A $39,215 28 James C $23,875 19 Eric G $20,649 17
Alstin V $39,069 41 Cliff S $23,830 32 Billy K $20,445 21
Connor E $38,716 44 Courtney P $23,473 30 Joe H $20,250 16
Eugene M $38,440 48 Chad A $23,405 20 John S $20,138 33
Mario F $38,171 45 Jack G $23,218 20

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Dima F $19,890 21 Brooke M $15,966 17 Becca A $11,301 14
Robert H $19,792 35 Bobby P $15,353 21 Mason H $11,299 10
Blaine M $17,967 20 Mike R $15,285 9 Mary B $11,141 5
Bobby B $17,909 26 Josh O $15,259 15 Pierce M $11,009 11
Windy H $17,709 19 Troy B $15,068 13 Brianna L $10,802 14
Lauren C $17,631 12 Stephanie J $15,059 17 Grayson R $10,643 12
Riley P $17,521 28 Trevor S $14,998 15 Melinda P $10,599 9
Hobbs J $17,334 19 Brooke M $14,644 13 Chris H $10,435 13
Haley F $17,306 25 Mitch B $14,264 18 Ryan B $10,375 10
Jonathan M $16,761 15 Whitney H $14,085 18 Ryan B $9,913 7
Josiah M $16,722 18 Fred F $13,911 17 John S $9,809 13
Brandon L $16,654 43 Brandon P $12,957 14 Jaime M $9,733 12
Giuseppe B $16,500 16 Stefanie R $12,315 20 Levi H $9,723 6
Martin M $16,447 18 Dennis R $12,251 8 Rodney G $9,507 13
Kalid H $16,330 14 Jim H $11,748 13 Linda S $9,494 11
Tatum T $16,062 18 Larry G $11,736 10 Steven S $9,146 11
Zamantha M $16,046 15 Corinne C $11,615 17
Tiffany T $16,046 15 Brittany F $11,431 14



AGENT A/P APPS

Dan C $24,732 22
Rachel J $21,733 29
Dorea K-C $19,827 11
Amy R $19,700 23
Cameron W $19,662 15
Marcus Al-S $17,784 21
Spencer V $16,274 15
Joe H $15,270 10
Rebekah H $15,240 11
Lucas D $14,247 13
Yassir A $14,038 16
Sheena W $13,980 11
Charlie N $13,768 12
Justin C $13,579 14
Jack G $13,428 10
Briana B $13,305 8
Elizabeth F $13,217 7
Steven W $12,777 11
Brittney G $12,369 10
Michael B $11,849 6
Daniel H $11,768 16

AGENT A/P APPS

Laura B $11,329 4
Maxwell Y $11,282 5
Jeannette B $11,280 13
Jalen D $11,086 5
Yolanda V $10,956 2
John H $10,929 7
Stephen M $10,762 6
Jack M $10,692 7
Fred F $10,661 14
Moe A $10,593 7
Kendahl O $10,543 8
Patrick B $10,465 11
Chad A $10,387 11
Joey L $10,294 5
Dante F $10,285 10
Jim H $10,248 11
Katie M $10,227 9
Leslie I $10,147 14
Justine M $10,050 6
Ashelie A $10,029 4



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Dan C $24,732 22 Dante F $10,285 10 Ivan H $8,096 11
Rachel J $21,733 29 Jim H $10,248 11 Evan K $8,020 9
Dorea K-C $19,827 11 Katie M $10,227 9 James A $7,932 15
Amy R $19,700 23 Leslie I $10,147 14 Troy B $7,928 7
Cameron W $19,662 15 Justine M $10,050 6 Robbie O $7,918 10
Marcus Al-S $17,784 21 Ashelie A $10,029 4 Cliff S $7,906 10
Spencer V $16,274 15 Davide A $9,909 10 Dalton W $7,906 6
Joe H $15,270 10 Nic W $9,838 12 Denene G $7,893 6
Rebekah H $15,240 11 Ryan S $9,756 10 Anthony R $7,872 7
Lucas D $14,247 13 Levi H $9,723 6 Hunter R $7,836 4
Yassir A $14,038 16 Martin M $9,664 11 Hobbs J $7,834 8
Sheena W $13,980 11 Carter P $9,662 10 Steven C $7,803 9
Charlie N $13,768 12 Glenn B $9,577 10 Gerardo P $7,785 7
Justin C $13,579 14 Mike R $9,532 5 Debbie W $7,752 8
Jack G $13,428 10 Chris H $9,504 12 Paige A $7,676 7
Briana B $13,305 8 Kellian W $9,366 4 Alivia K $7,675 7
Elizabeth F $13,217 7 Melinda P $9,352 8 Brandon K $7,650 8
Steven W $12,777 11 Blaine M $9,219 8 Smiley M $7,550 4
Brittney G $12,369 10 James A $9,156 5 Muhammad A $7,493 8
Michael B $11,849 6 Bill E $9,034 10 Rosa M $7,478 8
Daniel H $11,768 16 Darrel W $9,008 15 Ryan S $7,471 6
Laura B $11,329 4 Jere M $8,883 8 Alexa S $7,431 8
Maxwell Y $11,282 5 Annsley J $8,762 7 Daniel L $7,428 9
Jeannette B $11,280 13 Tyler G $8,748 12 Brandon C $7,416 9
Jalen D $11,086 5 Gerardo M $8,664 7 Macy H-P $7,350 6
Yolanda V $10,956 2 Kyle P $8,650 8 Simer B $7,300 10
John H $10,929 7 Dallas B $8,616 7 Stephen D $7,267 9
Stephen M $10,762 6 Amanda F $8,602 6 Connor T $7,264 6
Jack M $10,692 7 Lovenda O $8,585 10 Nate S $7,256 7
Fred F $10,661 14 Mary B $8,580 3 Mark W $7,249 6
Moe A $10,593 7 Shaunna H $8,488 13 Travis H $7,232 4
Kendahl O $10,543 8 Chiquita E $8,427 10 Christina B $7,216 6
Patrick B $10,465 11 Jamir A $8,325 6 Ahmadou C $7,208 10
Chad A $10,387 11 Mason C $8,190 10 Matt O $7,169 5
Joey L $10,294 5 Jason B $8,110 7 Emily S $7,156 7



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Mick P $7,140 6 Lindsay L $6,250 5 Peyton B $5,436 6
Jordan W $7,140 3 Chase W $6,233 5 Robert S $5,433 4
Joshua A $7,123 10 Chris G $6,232 5 Pinkney P $5,423 12
Jon B $7,123 10 Frank W $6,223 6 Garrett H $5,377 6
Nicholas R $7,110 8 Robert H $6,188 12 Misha G $5,338 8
Stephanie J $7,056 5 Sherri W $6,181 3 Jillian M $5,322 4
Courtney P $7,015 5 Matt D $6,180 5 Darian G $5,312 2
Joseph C $6,988 7 Moe K $6,168 6 Ryan R $5,291 6
Jamir J $6,968 9 Samuel J $6,140 3 Brandon P $5,284 6
Marquise J $6,943 2 Josh J $6,139 6 Alex G $5,273 8
Cody W $6,926 8 Chelea M $6,136 7 Austin H $5,226 2
Joel F $6,845 6 Julius L $6,100 5 Kristofer H $5,184 7
Steven H $6,816 7 Shanique C $6,038 9 Larry G $5,164 3
Owen M $6,789 7 Will F $6,011 7 Jenny G $5,142 17
Kathleen I $6,783 9 Ryan L $6,000 3 Bryson S $5,116 5
Ronnie B $6,744 9 Corinne C $5,980 7 Joshua W $5,079 7
Rafael M $6,736 7 Nathan C $5,926 6 Eugene M $5,078 8
Lacey L $6,651 7 Derek A $5,901 6 Gonzalo L $5,057 4
Walter C $6,629 9 Austin O $5,864 10 Isaiah O $5,039 6
lauren F $6,597 3 Giuseppe B $5,842 6 Colby S $5,034 6
Bryan W $6,545 5 Ashton P $5,822 4 Kalid H $5,031 4
Hailey P $6,544 8 Lily B $5,817 4 Robert T $4,983 5
Emilee A $6,528 4 Mitch B $5,807 6 Ricky M $4,980 6
Karen B $6,493 4 Shawn T $5,768 7 Chuekha H $4,979 5
Austin C $6,475 6 Haley F $5,690 7 Chris M $4,931 5
Ryan B $6,417 4 Luke D $5,646 4 Hunter C $4,931 3
Dylan W $6,395 3 Romano S $5,614 3 Marion P $4,930 4
Ryan M $6,394 4 Tracy $5,614 7 Regina L $4,927 5
Andrea W $6,371 4 Samantha T $5,557 5 Jon G $4,922 4
Melody T $6,344 7 Jermaine W $5,536 6 Alen J $4,917 4
William M $6,337 7 Tatum T $5,519 10 Amanda F $4,908 5
Spencer P $6,306 5 Jackie M $5,472 5 wade $4,862 7
Joseph F $6,305 7 Chris L $5,470 6 Trenton T $4,848 4

Greg D $6,300 6 Bobby B $5,457 6 Duncan D $4,845 6
Katie K $6,266 5 Charles S $5,451 7 Peyton C $4,841 6

AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Adia H $4,811 5 Matt H $4,399 4 Taylor M $3,980 6
AJ R $4,803 6 Jacob B $4,381 4 Brandon H $3,979 4
Jordan M $4,798 4 Tanya F $4,380 3 George M $3,972 7
Russell W III $4,788 4 Rob G $4,369 4 Isai C $3,959 7
Derek C $4,780 2 Mike H $4,369 3 Nick R $3,957 4
Treyvon B $4,773 3 James T $4,357 4 Jordan R $3,951 7
Dennis R $4,771 3 Valerie T $4,355 7 Dominique M $3,948 8
Debbie W $4,768 2 Landon H $4,344 5 Stephen C $3,919 2
Pierce M $4,768 6 Nick G $4,339 5 Eric G $3,906 5
Courtney P $4,748 5 Skye H $4,323 3 David G $3,904 5
Todd H $4,720 5 Latania A $4,315 5 Aidan P $3,900 3
Austin P $4,716 8 Greg L $4,308 1 Casey K $3,893 4
Jaden S $4,703 5 Shannan M $4,288 8 Ravin R $3,886 5
Gabe T $4,680 3 Tyler K $4,282 5 Candace G $3,865 4
Brandon R $4,659 8 Matthew S $4,246 4 Madison D $3,865 14
Windy H $4,655 6 Parker W $4,234 6 Mike J $3,852 2
Brittany F $4,648 5 Jamie E $4,228 4 Kayln S $3,820 8
Ryan B $4,646 7 Anthony J $4,209 5 Preston D $3,810 9
Conner Y $4,644 7 Chaneece T $4,206 6 Latavious M $3,798 4
Alicia W $4,639 5 Joe W $4,202 2 Ray R $3,797 3
Taylor D $4,604 7 Eli McL $4,200 3 Chrisopher C $3,789 3
Meghan T $4,596 4 Brandon L $4,132 5 Brandon D $3,780 2
Youssef K $4,572 5 Lauren C $4,120 4 Samantha B $3,766 2
Kyle M $4,541 5 David C $4,116 6 Nick N $3,747 2
Moriah W $4,518 5 Andres R $4,071 6 Toryan S $3,744 3
Daniel K $4,515 6 Beverley C $4,062 7 Christian A $3,743 8
Todd A $4,507 6 Jordan K $4,058 3 Grace S $3,731 3
David F $4,504 5 Tony G $4,056 6 Carlos M $3,721 4
Russell W Jr $4,498 5 Michelle J $4,055 5 Alex H $3,709 4
Barry J S $4,464 5 Maurice W $4,026 5 Luke R $3,698 4
Jasmine C $4,453 3 Cody L $4,021 3 Abel H $3,679 5
Justin M $4,451 4 Carlos R $4,012 5 Brittney P $3,668 3
Tracy H $4,433 5 Devin G $3,995 4 Karly B $3,666 5
Brandon L $4,416 4 Laquanda S $3,994 3 Jacob W $3,647 4
Nathan C $4,412 4 Anthony D $3,984 3 Mark C $3,638 3



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS
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Windy H $4,655 6 Parker W $4,234 6 Mike J $3,852 2
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Todd A $4,507 6 Jordan K $4,058 3 Grace S $3,731 3
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Russell W Jr $4,498 5 Michelle J $4,055 5 Alex H $3,709 4
Barry J S $4,464 5 Maurice W $4,026 5 Luke R $3,698 4
Jasmine C $4,453 3 Cody L $4,021 3 Abel H $3,679 5
Justin M $4,451 4 Carlos R $4,012 5 Brittney P $3,668 3
Tracy H $4,433 5 Devin G $3,995 4 Karly B $3,666 5
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AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Chelsea W $3,612 3 Eric S $3,333 5 Ineida A $3,190 12
Scott P $3,574 2 Tracy G $3,331 3 Loc P $3,182 3
Eric B $3,573 5 Cole P $3,326 2 Renee F $3,180 3
Ann B $3,570 4 Peyton W $3,322 5 Ashley B $3,168 3
Marques T $3,560 2 Maria P $3,315 4 Zack R $3,163 3
Bradford T $3,537 7 Jake S $3,314 3 Robert G $3,157 3
Ryan D $3,523 7 Casey W $3,283 3 Roger H $3,156 4
Elijah G $3,510 4 Pat B $3,281 5 Tywanda M $3,144 2
Mark B $3,500 3 Anthony R $3,280 2 Jaden I $3,126 7
Mikal R $3,489 5 Linda S $3,276 4 Malik H $3,096 2
Maranda P $3,483 4 Brian A $3,276 5 Buck M $3,090 1
Brittany W $3,480 3 Grace W $3,268 5 Cody E $3,084 3
Nathan A $3,466 4 Tonia B $3,250 3 Lydia W $3,061 4
Tyler G $3,465 2 Logan S $3,250 5 Jaquaria M-W $3,058 4
Makalyn C $3,459 4 Mindy W $3,240 1 Parker T $3,058 4
Amy C $3,454 4 Kevin C $3,238 5 Jim H $3,056 1
Sophia L $3,431 5 James C $3,231 3 James 'ATG' B $3,015 4
shelly L $3,423 7 Rick C $3,231 3 Kailyn B $3,013 3
DeAndre W $3,400 3 Naomi L $3,211 6 Tissany A $3,008 4
Chris N $3,384 2 John S $3,208 8 Valeska P $3,002 3
Kristi J $3,377 9 Jordan C $3,198 5 Taylor C $3,001 4
Sam F $3,342 5 Ashley T $3,196 3 Troy V $3,000 1
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